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21122741 Nguyễn Ngọc Thanh Thúy AC01 350,000
21115085 Võ Ngọc Thanh Thùy AC01 350,000
22126096 Phan Kim Lý AC01 350,000
21123293 Võ Nguyễn Xuân Trang AC01 350,000
20135078 Vũ Minsu AC01 350,000
22125352 Nguyễn Thị Phương Uyên AC01 350,000
21122751 Huỳnh Minh Tiến AC01 350,000
21122586 Trần Nguyễn Ngọc Lài AC01 350,000
20124083 Huỳnh Ngọc Mỹ Linh AC01 350,000
19112190 Nguyễn Thái Toàn AC01 350,000
22122310 Lê Thị Diễm Quỳnh AC01 350,000
22125321 Nguyễn Hoàng Trân AC01 350,000
21122733 Nguyễn Hoài Thương AC01 350,000
21115206 Nguyễn Thị Diễm Quỳnh AC01 350,000
21120520 Nguyễn Thị Thu Thảo AC01 350,000
21122593 Nguyễn Hoàng Mỹ Linh AC01 350,000
22124186 Phan Nguyễn Trường Sơn AC01 350,000
21115255 Trần Thị Mỹ Nhiên AC01 350,000
20154049 Phạm Ngọc Diễm Quỳnh AC01 350,000
20125327 Cù Quốc Bảo AC01 350,000
20154062 Huỳnh Minh Thông AC01 350,000
20124307 Nguyễn Lý Gia Hân AC01 350,000
20124028 Võ Mạnh Duy AC01 350,000
21122611 Lê Cẩm Ly AC01 350,000
20112406 Đặng Bích Tuyền AC01 350,000
23120233 Huỳnh Ngọc Yến AC01 350,000
21149065 Hoàng Thị Thanh Phương AC03 350,000
21120390 Trần Kim Hoàng AC03 350,000
23126040 Phạm Huỳnh Thanh Diệu AC03 350,000
21155145 Võ Trúc Quỳnh AC03 350,000
21155136 Nguyễn Hoàng Mai Phương AC03 350,000
21149081 Lê Minh Thư AC03 350,000
21120432 Nguyễn Thị Chi Na AC03 350,000
21149156 Ngô Thanh Hoang AC03 350,000
21113070 Võ Minh Quang AC03 350,000
20124458 Nguyễn Minh Sang AC03 350,000
20124441 Triệu Trường Phi AC03 350,000
20124446 Đinh Văn Phúc AC03 350,000
21139427 Đậu Thị Hoài Thanh AC03 350,000
21139335 Trần Võ Trúc Mai AC03 350,000
20135053 Vũ Thị Hồng Đào AC04 350,000
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20135030 Vũ Phương Thúy AC04 350,000
21139332 Nguyễn Thị Cẩm Ly AC04 350,000
20135111 Đỗ Hữu Trọng AC04 350,000
22128063 Đỗ Mai Hướng AC04 350,000
21123061 Phan Ngọc Yến Linh AC04 350,000
20112270 Võ Thị Yến Linh AC05 350,000
22115075 Nguyễn Huỳnh Yến Tiên AC05 350,000
20112251 Trần Kiều Khanh AC05 350,000
22122121 Phạm Thị Hồng AC05 350,000
22112145 Trần Đăng Khoa AC05 350,000
22112085 Trần Thị Thu Hà AC05 350,000
21112380 Nguyễn Hà Anh AC05 350,000
22112188 Võ Ngọc Mỹ AC05 350,000
22120211 Nguyễn Ngọc Gia Uyên AC05 350,000
22122383 Trần Thị Thùy AC05 350,000
21139470 Nguyễn Thị Kiều Trang AC05 350,000
22120129 Lê Thị Quỳnh Như AC05 350,000
22112400 Nguyễn Thị Mỹ Uyên AC05 350,000
22112175 Ân Thành Mến AC05 350,000
22120193 Lê Hoàng Triết AC05 350,000
20112147 Nguyễn Thu Trang AC05 350,000
22155054 Lưu Nguyễn Phi Long AC05 350,000
22122198 Hồ Thị Hoàng My AC05 350,000
22155110 Lê Anh Thư AC05 350,000
22129328 Lê Thị Thùy Trang AC05 350,000
21126060 Nguyễn Ngọc Hiếu AC05 350,000
22155073 Phạm Ngọc Nga AC05 350,000
22112242 Nguyễn Thị Tường Như AC05 350,000
22115067 Huỳnh Lê Thơm AC05 350,000
22111002 Nguyễn Phú An AC05 350,000
22120121 Nguyễn Quỳnh Nhi AC05 350,000
22111076 Đỗ Gia Ngọc AC05 350,000
22155002 Lê Thị Việt Anh AC05 350,000
22115023 Vũ Thị Thu Hằng AC05 350,000
22120148 Lê Đông Phương Quyên AC05 350,000
22120127 Nguyễn Thị Nhiên AC05 350,000
22129188 Nguyễn Thảo Nguyên AC05 350,000
22122125 Nguyễn Thái Hùng AC05 350,000
22122126 Trần Tấn Hưng AC05 350,000
21112010 Phan Duy Ân AC05 350,000
22120022 Mang Thị Kiều Diễm AC05 350,000



MSSV Họ và chữ lót Tên Lớp Nộp tiền

Danh sách sinh viên chuyển khoản học phí khóa 212
(tính đến 14:42:28 ngày 12/08/2024)

21129988 Nguyễn Thị Quế Trân AC05 350,000
21129949 Phạm Thị Minh Thư AC05 350,000
22117018 Phạm Yến Ly AC05 350,000
22122444 Trần Thị Kim Tuyền AC05 350,000
21149194 Nguyễn Ngọc Uyên My AC05 350,000
22154106 Nguyễn Chí Tài AC06 350,000
20111193 Nguyễn Tấn Hảo AC06 350,000
22154084 Ngô Huỳnh Công Nhật AC06 350,000
22139121 Trần Thị Thủy Tiên AC06 350,000
20111277 Lê Trần Phương Quỳnh AC06 350,000
23118070 Nguyễn Hoài Phong AC06 350,000
22139091 Hoàng Như Quỳnh AC06 350,000
21113055 Phan Thị Quỳnh Như AC06 350,000
21149266 Mầu Thị Phương Thảo AC06 350,000
21113075 Mai Thị Kim Sang AC06 350,000
22111111 Đinh Thị Thiên Thư AC06 350,000
20111249 Nguyễn Thị Thảo Nguyên AC06 350,000
23124243 Huỳnh Ngọc Trâm AC06 350,000
22111017 Trịnh Thị Minh Châu AC06 350,000
22139086 Ngô Thị Thu Oanh AC06 350,000
22126088 Nguyễn Thành Lộc AC06 350,000
22126093 Nguyễn Hà Công Lương AC06 350,000
22128114 Đào Thị Ánh Ngọc AC06 350,000
22124165 Nguyễn Lê Hồng Phúc AC06 350,000
21123217 Nguyễn Thị Kim Chi AC06 350,000
22112171 Lê Thị Cẩm Ly AC06 350,000
20116289 Nguyễn Thị Thu Uyên AC06 350,000
20116283 Nguyễn Thị Thanh Trúc AC06 350,000
20116210 Nguyễn Phan Trọng Kỳ AC06 350,000
21113310 Đỗ Nguyên Thủy AC06 350,000
21154145 Nguyễn Hải Đăng AC06 350,000
21154114 Hồ Phạm Tường Vy AC06 350,000
22639001 Trần Ngọc Chi Uyên AC06 350,000
20131078 Nguyễn Thị Kim Chi AC06 350,000
20139181 Nguyễn Minh Chiến AC06 350,000
20138124 Võ Lê Tứ Tài AC06 350,000
20125494 Nguyễn Đức Lộc AC06 350,000
20116240 Võ Thị Phương Phương AC06 350,000
22129180 Ngô Văn Ngọc AC06 350,000
22129068 Nguyễn Thúy Hằng Hằng AC06 350,000
21125446 Huỳnh Hữu Trí AC06 350,000
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21129914 Phan Quốc Thanh AC06 350,000
21118229 Trần Văn Hậu AC06 350,000
23138001 Võ Ngọc Á AC06 350,000
20137137 Nguyễn Lê Vin AC06 350,000
22122417 Nguyễn Thanh Trí AC07 350,000
20112262 Trần Nhật Lâm AC07 350,000
22122178 Nguyễn Thị Hồng Luân AC07 350,000
20112266 Nguyễn Ánh Thùy Linh AC07 350,000
20112209 Huỳnh Quốc Dũng AC07 350,000
22126048 Hà Hoàng Hân AC07 350,000
22149074 Trần Thành Thiên AC07 350,000
22129298 Lê Thị Thu Thuỳ AC07 350,000
21138032 Trần Duy Khang AC07 350,000
21145063 Trịnh Hữu Tài AC07 350,000
22145081 Nguyễn Thị Mộng Thư AC07 350,000
22145094 Nguyễn Phúc Vinh AC07 350,000
22145086 Phan Minh Trí AC07 350,000
22153121 Nguyễn Trung AC07 350,000
20120335 Nguyễn Trần Thanh Tuyền AC10 350,000
20120260 Nguyễn Thị  Kim Quyên AC10 350,000
22128131 Lê Nguyễn Huỳnh Nhi AC10 350,000
22128187 Lê Cao Anh Thư AC10 350,000
21149223 Dương Nguyễn Cẩm Nhung AC10 350,000
21129912 Đoàn Ngọc Kim Thanh AC10 350,000
22128126 Trần Thanh Thảo Nguyên AC10 350,000
22128067 Trần Vũ Lan Hương AC10 350,000
20124368 Lê Nguyễn Hoàng Long AC10 350,000
20145022 Trần Phước Hiếu AC10 350,000
21149120 Vũ Ngọc Ánh AC10 350,000
20120251 Vũ Thị Thu Phương AC10 350,000
22122167 Lưu Thị Mỹ Linh AC10 350,000
22122253 Nguyễn Uyển Nhi AC10 350,000
20139175 Nguyễn Nhựt Anh AC10 350,000
22128167 Nguyễn Thị Hồng Thắm AC10 350,000
22120119 Nguyễn Hồng Nhi AC10 350,000
20118175 Phan Lê Ngọc Huy AC10 350,000
20124366 Lê Tấn Lộc AC10 350,000
21128116 Nguyễn Ái Khánh Phương AC10 350,000
22122255 Quan Chung Nhi AC10 350,000
21126436 Nguyễn Minh Nhật AC10 350,000
21123138 Phan Thị Ngọc Trâm AC10 350,000
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21126485 Vương Thục Quyên AC10 350,000
18112078 Trần Thị Việt Hương AC10 350,000
20124543 Nguyễn Minh Tuấn AC10 350,000
21129880 Nguyễn Thị Hoàng Yến AC10 350,000
21120479 Lê Ngọc Bảo Phúc AC10 350,000
21120349 Nguyễn Tấn Đạt AC10 350,000
21129847 Phạm Như Ý AC10 350,000
22120122 Nguyễn Thanh Thảo Nhi AC10 350,000
21122056 Phạm Huy Đức AC10 350,000
21122532 Phan Võ Quỳnh Giang AC10 350,000
21122508 Vũ Thị Định AC10 350,000
20124544 Huỳnh Thị Bích Tuyền EX1 850,000
19125510 Nguyễn Thị Duyên EX1 850,000
21122630 Nguyễn Nam EX1 850,000
21112573 Lê Nguyễn Quỳnh Như EX1 850,000
22112334 Nguyễn Thị Thuý EX1 850,000
20139285 Nguyễn Ngọc Khánh Như EX1 850,000
21120458 Nguyễn Thị Yến Nhi EX3 850,000
19112190 Nguyễn Thái Toàn EX3 850,000
21120464 Trần Yến Nhi EX3 850,000
20113230 Nguyễn Hồng Cao Duy EX3 850,000
18145093 Danh Trương Trung Đính EX3 850,000
20124368 Lê Nguyễn Hoàng Long EX3 850,000
20118175 Phan Lê Ngọc Huy EX3 850,000
17153023 Nguyễn Hùng Duy EX3 850,000
20116228 Phan Quốc Nhẩn EX3 850,000
19162001 Nguyễn Đức Lộc EX3 850,000
21120349 Nguyễn Tấn Đạt EX4 850,000
21120461 Trần Đinh Vân Nhi EX5 850,000
22122281 Đinh Quỳnh Phú EX5 850,000
21154066 Nguyễn Đức Nguyên EX5 850,000
21154007 Đinh Nhật Đăng EX5 850,000
21129821 Đặng Thị Tú Nhi EX5 850,000
22129133 Hoài Linh EX5 850,000
22122395 Nguyễn Thanh Tiền EX5 850,000
21120219 Nguyễn Thị Phước Quyên EX5 850,000
21129796 Đinh Thị Hồng Ngọc EX5 850,000
21155146 Đặng Ngọc Thành Tài EX5 850,000
21154046 Hứa Tuấn Kiệt EX5 850,000
22122461 Chế Thị Tường Vi EX5 850,000
22129139 Võ Thị Yến Linh EX5 850,000
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21129825 Lê Hoàng Yến Nhi EX5 850,000
21129820 Phạm Bảo Nhật EX5 850,000
21154324 Huỳnh Phúc Thoại EX5 850,000
21125128 Lê Thị Diệu Hương EX5 850,000
21129983 Nguyễn Thị Bảo Trâm EX5 850,000
22122458 Phạm Thị Thúy Vân EX5 850,000
21125105 Huỳnh Thị Kim Hiền EX5 850,000
21129824 Lê Hoàng Uyên Nhi EX5 850,000
22112260 Nguyễn Thị Trúc Phương EX5 850,000
21112429 Tống Trần Thảo Duyên EX5 850,000
21153136 Trần Võ Chấn Hưng EX5 850,000
22129168 Trần Nguyễn Kim Ngân EX5 850,000
21153135 Nguyen Tien Hung EX5 850,000
22149001 Đào Nguyễn Khánh An EX5 850,000
21153128 Bùi Trọng Hiếu EX5 850,000
22149091 Phạm Ngọc Yên Trinh EX5 850,000
22122301 Lê Trần Anh Quyên EX5 850,000
20112223 Trầm Huỳnh Gia Hân EX5 850,000
21154317 Phạm Dương Quốc Thành EX5 850,000
20112280 Nguyễn Hoàng My EX5 850,000
21120145 Mạnh Thị Thuý Nga EX5 850,000
21154266 NguyễN Thanh Phú EX5 850,000
21153161 Nguyễn Hoàng Nguyên EX5 850,000
22129059 Hồ Hoàng Thiên Giáp EX5 850,000
21154342 Tạ Khánh Trinh EX5 850,000
21154096 Cao Huỳnh Xuân Thái EX5 850,000
22129240 Vương Thị Phương Quyên EX6 850,000
22127012 Lê Phan Huyền Linh EX6 850,000
22135045 Trần Thị Diễm Hương EX6 850,000
22127027 Trần Thị Khánh Tiên EX6 850,000
22127035 Võ Thị Cẩm Tú EX6 850,000
22127013 Võ Trúc Linh EX6 850,000
22129330 Nông Đoàn Thảo Trang EX6 850,000
22127029 Đặng Ngọc Bảo Trâm EX6 850,000
20125565 Trần Thanh Ngọc EX6 850,000
20138126 Lê Quang Thắng EX6 850,000
18126001 Nguyễn Duy An EX6 850,000
22115069 Nguyễn Hồ Anh Thư EX6 850,000
22126016 Phạm Văn Bá EX6 850,000
22115012 Đinh Thị Phương Dung EX6 850,000
22115050 Cao Minh Nhựt EX6 850,000
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22116109 Đặng Quốc Vinh EX6 850,000
21129887 Nguyễn Thị Như Quỳnh EX6 850,000
22129331 Phạm Thuỳ Trang EX6 850,000
18120262 Phan Huỳnh Bảo Trí EX6 850,000
17118145 Trần Văn Thanh Xuân EX6 850,000
19154006 Lê Nguyễn Thái Bình EX6 850,000
21129560 Trương Chí Bảo EX6 850,000
21129721 La Thị Tuyết Linh EX6 850,000
20139318 Đặng Thị Bích Thanh EX6 850,000
20125514 Lê Huỳnh Huệ Mẩn EX6 850,000
20145188 Dương Ngọc Như Ý EX6 850,000
20125493 Nguyễn Thanh Loan EX6 850,000
20149243 Lê Ngọc Mỹ Trinh EX6 850,000
19154026 Ngô Huỳnh Đức EX6 850,000
19154046 Phạm Quang Hiếu EX6 850,000
23122309 Nguyễn Ngọc Cẩm Tú EX6 850,000
23122004 Lê Gia Ân EX6 850,000
20112228 Trần Thị Hải Hậu OP11 700,000
20145162 Phan Vũ Thiện OP11 700,000
21122751 Huỳnh Minh Tiến OP11 700,000
20135078 Vũ Minsu OP11 700,000
21122618 Đinh Huệ Mẫn OP11 700,000
20124083 Huỳnh Ngọc Mỹ Linh OP11 700,000
21122264 Nguyễn Thị Phượng OP11 700,000
21122733 Nguyễn Hoài Thương OP11 700,000
21122610 PhạM Duy Long OP11 700,000
22128197 Hoàng Thị Hồng Thúy OP110 700,000
20131104 Dương Quốc Thanh OP110 700,000
21112010 Phan Duy Ân OP110 700,000
21113310 Đỗ Nguyên Thủy OP110 700,000
17112230 Nguyễn Văn Trí OP110 700,000
21122600 Võ Thị Ngọc Linh OP12 700,000
19112190 Nguyễn Thái Toàn OP13 700,000
20149132 Nguyễn Gia Bảo OP13 700,000
18125522 Thạch Lê Bích Nhi OP13 700,000
20135126 Bích Yến OP13 700,000
20154049 Phạm Ngọc Diễm Quỳnh OP13 700,000
22122126 Trần Tấn Hưng OP13 700,000
20154062 Huỳnh Minh Thông OP13 700,000
20135111 Đỗ Hữu Trọng OP13 700,000
20139181 Nguyễn Minh Chiến OP13 700,000
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22132005 Tiêu Nguyễn Anh Kiệt OP15 700,000
21145151 Huỳnh Quang Huy OP15 700,000
22129287 Nguyễn Thị Anh Thư OP15 700,000
21155096 Đặng Thị Thúy Hồng OP15 700,000
22124177 Lê Thị Trúc Quyên OP15 700,000
20112270 Võ Thị Yến Linh OP15 700,000
22112362 Trần Thị Quỳnh Trang OP15 700,000
22122121 Phạm Thị Hồng OP15 700,000
22125352 Nguyễn Thị Phương Uyên OP15 700,000
21123097 Đặng Kiều Oanh OP15 700,000
22126096 Phan Kim Lý OP15 700,000
20112251 Trần Kiều Khanh OP15 700,000
20153084 Võ Phi Hùng OP15 700,000
22124068 Nguyễn Thị Ngọc Hoài OP15 700,000
21112380 Nguyễn Hà Anh OP15 700,000
22129121 Lê Tuấn Kiệt OP15 700,000
22112188 Võ Ngọc Mỹ OP15 700,000
22120211 Nguyễn Ngọc Gia Uyên OP15 700,000
22122383 Trần Thị Thùy OP15 700,000
22122401 Phan Thị Bích Trâm OP15 700,000
22124207 Bạch Ngọc Thùy OP15 700,000
22125321 Nguyễn Hoàng Trân OP15 700,000
20112147 Nguyễn Thu Trang OP15 700,000
22122198 Hồ Thị Hoamfg My OP15 700,000
22155110 Lê Anh Thư OP15 700,000
22125041 Đoàn Nguyễn Khánh Đoan OP15 700,000
23112303 Huỳnh  Ngọc Phương Vy OP15 700,000
21122677 Phan Thị Thu Phương OP15 700,000
22120193 Lê Hoàng Triết OP15 700,000
22120129 Lê Thị Quỳnh Như OP15 700,000
22112242 Nguyễn Thị Tường Như OP15 700,000
22155054 Lưu Nguyễn Phi Long OP15 700,000
22139014 Trần Thị Cẩm Giang OP15 700,000
22139008 Nguyễn Thị Linh Chi OP15 700,000
22139038 Nguyễn Thanh Phú Kiều OP15 700,000
22120148 Lê Đông Phương Quyên OP15 700,000
22120127 NguyễN Thị Nhiên OP15 700,000
22122125 Nguyễn Thái Hùng OP15 700,000
22120022 Mang Thị KiềU DiễM OP15 700,000
21129988 Nguyễn Thị Quế Trân OP15 700,000
21113145 Trần Tuấn Anh OP16 700,000
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22122307 Bùi Thị Diễm Quỳnh OP16 700,000
21120474 Trần Thị Kim Oanh OP16 700,000
21149020 Trương Thị Hòa OP16 700,000
22122222 Lê Đoàn Bích Ngọc OP16 700,000
22129071 Huỳnh Ngô Hồng Hạnh OP16 700,000
20124327 Nguyễn Đức Hưng OP16 700,000
22139091 Hoàng Như Quỳnh OP16 700,000
22139121 Trần Thị Thủy Tiên OP16 700,000
21120612 Nguyễn Thị Yến OP16 700,000
21113055 Phan Thị Quỳnh Như OP16 700,000
21149266 Mầu Thị Phương Thảo OP16 700,000
22122417 Nguyễn Thanh Trí OP16 700,000
20112262 Trần Nhật Lâm OP16 700,000
21113075 Mai Thị Kim Sang OP16 700,000
21113250 Đỗ Tâm Như OP16 700,000
21126131 Trần Phạm Thảo Nguyên OP16 700,000
22122288 Ngô Minh Phương OP16 700,000
20112224 Trần Ngọc Hân OP16 700,000
21126060 Nguyễn Ngọc Hiếu OP16 700,000
21153134 Trần Huy Hoàng OP16 700,000
21149223 Dương Nguyễn Cẩm Nhung OP16 700,000
22122385 Vũ Thị Thu Thủy OP16 700,000
19120252 Đoàn Phạm Thúy Vy OP16 700,000
19113103 Nguyễn Thị Hồng Nghi OP16 700,000
22111111 Đinh Thị Thiên Thư OP16 700,000
22120121 Nguyễn Quỳnh Nhi OP16 700,000
22122178 Nguyễn Thị Hồng Luân OP16 700,000
22112364 Danh Trần Hữu Trí OP16 700,000
22111017 Trịnh Thị Minh Châu OP16 700,000
21149120 Vũ Ngọc Ánh OP16 700,000
20135060 Nguyễn Ngọc Hân OP16 700,000
22155039 Dương Hoá OP16 700,000
22139086 Ngô Thị Thu Oanh OP16 700,000
21153132 Nguyễn Bảo Ngọc Hoàng OP16 700,000
22112381 Võ Nhật Trung OP16 700,000
21129949 Phạm Thị Minh Thư OP16 700,000
22155063 Nguyễn Thị Tuyết Minh OP16 700,000
22122338 Bùi Minh Thành OP16 700,000
22128197 Hoàng Thị Hồng Thúy OP110 700,000
20131104 Dương Quốc Thanh OP110 700,000
21112010 Phan Duy Ân OP110 700,000



MSSV Họ và chữ lót Tên Lớp Nộp tiền

Danh sách sinh viên chuyển khoản học phí khóa 212
(tính đến 14:42:28 ngày 12/08/2024)

21113310 Đỗ Nguyên Thủy OP110 700,000
17112230 Nguyễn Văn Trí OP110 700,000


